
District  1 'Matt' Greene 539 Beau Chene Dr. Mandevill 70471 (985) 237-4033 Repmatthew.greene@lpl.com
District  1 Guy LeCompte 741 Rue Marseille Mandevill 70471 (601) 569-1121 Repglecompte86@protonmail.com
District  2 Richard Bentley-Smith 236 Secluded Oaks Ln. Madisonv 70447 (225) 978-0762 RepRbsforstpsbdist2rep@gmail.com
District  2 Kathleen Cannino 846 Woodsprings Ct. Covington 70433 (985) 630-5926 Repkecannino@gmail.com
District  2 R. Whitney Davis 428 Blue Heron Ln. Madisonv 70447 (985) 317-7979 Ind r.whitney.davis.iii@gmail.com
District  2 Pamela Ferguson 25 Lurline Dr. Covington 70433 (985) 778-8069 Reppam@igreal.com
District  2 Roslyn Hanson 316 Menetre Dr. Covington 70433 (985) 951-9200 Reproslynhanson@outlook.com
District  2 'Bo' Jakins 31 Ellen Dr. Covington 70433 (985) 231-0619 Repbofordistrict2@gmail.com
District  3 Adaline VillneurRutherford 20200 River Parc Dr. Covington 70433 (985) 898-0688 Repdistrict3stpsb@yahoo.com
District  3 Rebecca Stogner 904 Village Walk Covington 70433 (985) 373-4380 No rebecca_hyer@yahoo.com
District  4 Matthew L. Allen 13058 Major Ln. Folsom 70437 (985) 590-1385 No allen4187@bellsouth.net
District  4 Kalinda Fauntleroy 82204 Mary Ellen Dr. Folsom 70437 (985) 502-5893 RepKalindafauntleroy@gmail.com
District  4 Matthew J. Garver 87177 Hwy. 450 Franklinto 70438 (985) 335-7687 Repsttammanydist4@gmail.com
District  5 Lee P. Barrios 178 Abita Oaks Loop Abita Spri 70420 (985) 789-8304 No Lpbharley@aol.com
District  5 Charles Brando Harrell 71548 St. Charles St. Abita Spri 70420 (985) 264-9364 RepBrandon@cbtec.com
District  6 Daniel Jenkins 67155 Montaigne St. Mandevill 70471 (985) 302-6784 Repchsdan06@gmail.com
District  6 Amanda Reed Martin 617 Cambronne St. Mandevill 70448 (225) 603-0782 Repareed90393@yahoo.com
District  6 Michael C. Nation 3090 Pine Pl. Mandevill 70448 (504) 874-1980 Repmcacan@outlook.com
District  6 Erica Radosta 709 Lamarque St. Mandevill 70448 (504) 722-2880 No erica.radosta@gmail.com
District  6 Tracy Ann Vicknair 6002 Walden Pl. Mandevill 70448 (504) 481-9886 RepTracyvicknair@gmail.com
District  7 Jordan Johnson P.O. Box 132 Lacombe 70445 (000) 000-0000 Demjordanjohnsonjj@yahoo.com
District  7 Isabelle Moore P.O. Box 666 Lacombe 70445 (985) 778-9070 Repisabelle.moore@stpsb.org
District  8 James Lyle 37354 Charles Anderson RdPearl Rive 70452 (985) 630-4286 Repjrl3086@aol.com
District  8 'Mike' Peterson 107 Ravenwood Dr. Pearl Rive 70452 (985) 290-0154 Repdrmrpphd@hotmail.com
District  8 Don Thanars 65078 Bancks St. Pearl Rive 70452 (985) 640-6004 Repdthanars@gmail.com
District  9 Gia R. Baker 1215 Main St. Madisonv 70447 (985) 966-9516 Repgia@bakerpiledriving.com
District  9 Judith Champagne 121 Belington Ave. Madisonv 70447 (504) 657-9607 Democrat
District  9 'Cris' Fontenot 628 Autumn Gardens Dr. Madisonv 70447 (504) 289-5458 Repcris.fontenot@gmail.com
District 10 'Mandy' Ellis-Ringbloom23398 Elm St. Mandevill 70448 (847) 828-7464 No Mandy.ringbloom@gmail.com
District 10 'Ben' Mathis 401 Bill Dr. Mandevill 70448 (985) 237-3289 Repbmathis70448@gmail.com
District 10 Deborah McCollum 5006 Chateau Loire Blvd. Mandevill 70448 (985) 630-0133 RepJmccollum219@att.net
District 10 Vinci Ory 1858 Henry Meiners Rd. Mandevill 70471 (985) 710-6487 Ind vinciory@gmail.com
District 10 Lionel M. Vead 2352 Cours Carson St. Mandevill 70448 (985) 869-4594 Replmvjr1@yahoo.com
District 11 Tammy Lamy 1262 Cutter Cv. Slidell 70458 (985) 710-8751 Reptammylamy2022@gmail.com



District 12 Michelle Hirstius P.O. Box 930 Mandevill 70470 (504) 982-0710 Repfleurdedat@yahoo.com
District 12 Richard 'Rickey'Hursey 305 Cumberland Dr. Slidell 70458 (985) 285-1200 Replchrsh11@gmail.com
District 13 James Braud 403 Christian Ln. Slidell 70458 (985) 290-2021 Republican
District 14 Dennis S. Cousin 2059 Gause Blvd. W Slidell 70460 (985) 640-0612 Demjames.braud@stpsb.org
District 15 Melissa Burton Amato 1010 Paige Ct. Slidell 70461 (985) 768-1498 Ind melissa@melissaamato.com
District 15 Michelle RuffinoGallaher 134 Silverwood Dr. Slidell 70461 (985) 285-7380 Repruffino.gallaher@gmail.com
District 15 Glen Harris 514 Clayton Ct. Slidell 70461 (985) 445-4453 Ind geh01152@yahoo.com
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